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6020 NW 61ST MNR, PARKLAND FL 33067

Don’t miss this opportunity to own your dream home in this
sought-after gated community! This 4BD/3BA home offers a 2-car
garage, split floor plan, filled with natural light. The open eat-in
kitchen features granite countertops, SS appliances, creating a
perfect space for cooking and gathering. The primary suite is a
private retreat, complete with a [...]

Property Features
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Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence

Bedrooms: 4 beds

Living Square Feet: 2753 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Restrictions
Association Fee: $410

Date added: Added 4 days ago

Building Details

Garage Spaces: 2
Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Amenities & Features

Exterior Features: Open Balcony

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: COUNTRYS POINT
Bathrooms: 3 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 10780 sq ft
Association Y/N: Yes

Pool Y/N: Yes

Garage Y/N: Yes

Attached Garage
Y/N: Yes

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Closet Cabinetry, Family Room,

Utility Room/Laundry
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